
 
 

Schedule of Fees – 2017 

 

Application Fees 

Waiting List Application Fee: $120 per child 

CMS Membership: $60 per year (inclusive of GST) 

 

Fees Prior to Entry to Pre/Primary School 

Capital Entry Fee: $1,400 per family on entry into Cycle 1-3 

Enrolment Deposit: Enrolments for Cycle 1 – 3 are subject to a deposit of one term’s fees per child. This amount will be credited against 

your final invoice on departure from the school, where a full term’s notice has been given. 

 

Tuition Fee Schedule 2017 

LEVEL PER TERM PER ANNUM 

Cycle 1 Tuition $2,530 $10,120 

Cycle 2 & 3 Tuition $2,320 $9,280 

 

CMS Membership: $60 per year (inclusive of GST) 

Mums and Bubs: $25 per session, $100 per term (inclusive of GST) 

Parent Toddler Programme: $350 per term (inclusive of GST) 

3 and 4 Yr Old Early Extended Day: $129 per week (Child Care Rebate applies) 

Gumnut: $8.60 per hour (Child Care Rebate applies) 

Voluntary Building Fund Donation: $115 per family per term 

 

Discounts: 

Sibling Discount for second child: 15% off the second child’s tuition fee. 

Sibling Discount for third and subsequent children: 20% off the third and subsequent children’s tuition fee. 

5% discount:  on payment of 2017’s full tuition fee (after sibling discount is applied) in full by 10th February 2017. 

 


